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The menu of Le Bol De Shanghai from Liege includes 25 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost about $9.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Alcoholic drinks
BIERE

Soft drinks

ICE TEA

Main course
SALADE AU SAUMON

Salades

SALADE AU CANARD FUME

Entree

RAVIOLIS POELES AU POULET
PIECES)

Breuvages

EAU

Entrées et salades

SALADE VEGETARIENNE

Vg & pasta

VEGETARIAN POKE BOWL

Fruits de mer (thai)

FRIED NOODLES WITH SCAMPIS

froid

COKE

$2.2

$2.2

$9.8

$9.8

$9.8

$2.2

$6.5

$11.4

$10.9

$2.2

les potie bowl

POKE BOWL AU SAUMON

$15.2

flccompagnements chinois

NOUILLES SAUTEES AU BEUF

Uncategorized

NOUILLES SAUTEES MIXTES

Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE
FANTA

Nouilles
NOUILLES SAUTEES
VEGETARIENNES

NOUILLES SAUTEES AU POULET

Pokie bowls

POKE BOWL AU THON ROUGE
POKE BOWL AUX SCAMPIS
POKE BOWL AU POULET
POKE BOWL AU BOEUF

[ ] [ ]
Nouilles au bouillon
NOUILLES AU BOUILLON ET
SCAMPIS

NOUILLES AU BOUILLON ET
BOEUF

NOUILLES AU BOUILLON ET
POULET

NOUILLES AU BOUILLON
VEGETARIENNES

$9.8

$10.9

$2.2
$2.2

$6.5

$9.2

$16.3
$14.1
$13.0
$13.0

$14.1

$13.0

$13.0

$10.9
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fe Bol De Shanghai

Rue De La Cathedrale 32, Liege, Opening Hours:

Belgium Monday 12:00-19:30
Tuesday 12:00-19:30
Wednesday 12:00-19:30
Thursday 12:00-19:30

Made with menulist.menu Friday 12:00-19:30
Saturday 12:00-19:30




